
Ground 
Yourself

  things you 
can see

  things you 
can feel

  things you
 can hear

   things you 
can smell

 thing you 
can taste

1

2
3

4
5

Feeling anxious or overwhelmed?
Try this simple exercise to help "ground you"

Working backwards from 5 - use your senses 
to list things that you notice around you

 
 

 For more workplace wellness visit cfib.ca/wellness
 For more workplace wellness visit cfib.ca/wellness


